DESCRIPTION
NVS-L1009020CS is a coaxial Ceiling mount speaker with built in 100V transformer. This transmission is realized in a high-voltage, low-current
mode, which makes longer distance transmission and parallel connection of multiple loudspeakers possible. The housing is mage of high
quality ABS plastic & dual drivers will offer better frequency response. It is ideal for Conference rooms, restaurants, etc.
FEATURES
High Quality ABS Plastic body
Crystal Clear sound quality
Wide Frequency Response
5" LF driver
Inbuilt 100V transformer
Specifications
Model NVS-L1009020CS
Rated Power 20W
Sensitivity (1m, 1w) 88dB
Input Voltage 100V
Power Tapping 5W/10W/20W
Maximum SPL 101dB
Frequency Response 50Hz - 20KHz
Dimension ø202x78mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Standard Quantity
NVS-L1009020CS Coaxial Ceiling Speaker 20W 1 No
Ce
ili
ng
 S
pe
ak
er
NVS-L1009020CS
Coaxial Ceiling Speaker 20W